
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
Rouge-Cloître 12.1.2025

ASUB

Etienne VANDEGHINSTE
Altaïr Orientation
Omloop : H:Noir long
Afstand : 7400m (Hoogteverschil 160m)
Tijd : 1:49:31 (14'48"/km)

36/39 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thomas JANSEN 0:52:02,121
2. Corentin DURAND 0:57:14,187
3. Maté TAS 0:57:26

1. 227 00:05:11 428m 12'07"/km
2. 228 00:02:50 00:08:01 167m 16'58"/km
3. 196 00:06:07 00:14:08 348m 17'35"/km
4. 217 00:01:31 00:15:39 106m 14'18"/km
5. 215 00:07:17 00:22:56 314m 23'12"/km
6. 186 00:05:11 00:28:07 324m 16'00"/km
7. 191 00:02:42 00:30:49 142m 19'01"/km
8. 187 00:15:00 00:45:49 577m 26'00"/km
9. 220 00:03:23 00:49:12 179m 18'54"/km

10. 216 00:04:46 00:53:58 448m 10'38"/km
11. 230 00:01:42 00:55:40 167m 10'11"/km
12. 199 00:04:34 01:00:14 360m 12'41"/km
13. 183 00:02:37 01:02:51 221m 11'50"/km
14. 200 00:07:15 01:10:06 181m 40'03"/km
15. 203 00:08:30 01:18:36 661m 12'52"/km
16. 214 00:05:30 01:24:06 461m 11'56"/km
17. 223 00:01:59 01:26:05 203m 9'46"/km
18. 233 00:05:54 01:31:59 351m 16'49"/km
19. 194 00:04:06 01:36:05 277m 14'48"/km
20. 226 00:02:49 01:38:54 220m 12'48"/km
21. 206 00:02:14 01:41:08 139m 16'04"/km
22. 175 00:03:55 01:45:03 323m 12'08"/km
23. 255 00:03:38 01:48:41 423m 8'35"/km
24. 999 00:00:50 01:49:31 159m 5'14"/km
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